
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:23:15.90 11

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:27:46.10 37

3 Evergreen Christian School 00:27:59.88 40

4 Foxcroft School 00:32:37.31 75

5 Highland School 00:34:39.88 77

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Virginia Academy (VAAC) 00:36:56.61 2

Cornerstone Christian Academy
HS

00:25:58.55 1
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericksburg Academy 00:23:15.90 8 11

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 258 Maple Cymrot 00:22:42.43 1

2 2 259 Emma Dunkle 00:22:47.25 2

3 3 257 Ellie Cymrot 00:22:47.30 3

4 5 262 Gabby Joens 00:24:46.64 5

5 14 263 Lucy Newman 00:30:31.46 (13)

6 19 261 Abby Freehling 00:31:53.79 (18)

7 20 265 Tati Nogy 00:32:09.36 (19)

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:27:46.10 5 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 317 Izabel Rimbach 00:24:50.56 6

2 9 316 Misgana Reynolds 00:26:21.34 8

3 12 315 Dleanna Hoosain 00:29:51.78 11

4 13 318 Sara Whitehead 00:30:00.72 12

5 18 314 Faith Asamoah-Mono 00:31:44.10 (17)

3 Evergreen Christian School 00:27:59.88 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 228 Kristie Tan 00:24:01.26 4

2 8 230 Lydia Vuljanic 00:26:14.87 7

3 15 226 Taylor Heath 00:30:33.81 14

4 16 229 Brielle Thompson 00:31:09.58 15

5 22 225 Emily Ellis 00:32:43.69 (21)

4 Foxcroft School 00:32:37.31 8 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 236 Kayla Harley 00:27:04.58 10

2 21 238 Anna McLean 00:32:29.87 20

3 23 231 Selma Engelleder 00:33:59.05 22

4 26 234 Lucia Friar-Stevens 00:36:55.72 23

5 28 233 Grace Fisher 00:38:07.30 (24)

6 30 232 Cam Fegley 00:38:41.91 (26)

7 32 239 Dara Olatunji 00:43:43.92 (28)

5 Highland School 00:34:39.88 4 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 278 Bee Merchant 00:27:01.07 9

2 17 277 Addyson Gravett 00:31:29.97 16

3 29 279 Peyton Pettaway 00:38:38.36 25

4 31 281 Padena Salahy 00:41:30.12 27
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 258 Maple Cymrot 00:22:42.43 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 259 Emma Dunkle 00:22:47.25 Fredericksburg Academy

3 3 257 Ellie Cymrot 00:22:47.30 Fredericksburg Academy

4 4 228 Kristie Tan 00:24:01.26 Evergreen Christian School

5 5 262 Gabby Joens 00:24:46.64 Fredericksburg Academy

6 6 317 Izabel Rimbach 00:24:50.56 Randolph-Macon Academy

7 0 212 Margie Smith 00:25:58.55 Cornerstone Christian Academy HS

8 7 230 Lydia Vuljanic 00:26:14.87 Evergreen Christian School

9 8 316 Misgana Reynolds 00:26:21.34 Randolph-Macon Academy

10 9 278 Bee Merchant 00:27:01.07 Highland School

11 10 236 Kayla Harley 00:27:04.58 Foxcroft School

12 11 315 Dleanna Hoosain 00:29:51.78 Randolph-Macon Academy

13 12 318 Sara Whitehead 00:30:00.72 Randolph-Macon Academy

14 (13) 263 Lucy Newman 00:30:31.46 Fredericksburg Academy

15 14 226 Taylor Heath 00:30:33.81 Evergreen Christian School

16 15 229 Brielle Thompson 00:31:09.58 Evergreen Christian School

17 16 277 Addyson Gravett 00:31:29.97 Highland School

18 (17) 314 Faith Asamoah-Mono 00:31:44.10 Randolph-Macon Academy

19 (18) 261 Abby Freehling 00:31:53.79 Fredericksburg Academy

20 (19) 265 Tati Nogy 00:32:09.36 Fredericksburg Academy

21 20 238 Anna McLean 00:32:29.87 Foxcroft School

22 (21) 225 Emily Ellis 00:32:43.69 Evergreen Christian School

23 22 231 Selma Engelleder 00:33:59.05 Foxcroft School

24 0 256 Lilian Bowman 00:35:15.42 Fredericksburg Academy

25 0 321 Dariana Aguilar 00:36:51.64 Virginia Academy (VAAC)

26 23 234 Lucia Friar-Stevens 00:36:55.72 Foxcroft School

27 0 323 Addy Nowak 00:37:01.58 Virginia Academy (VAAC)

28 (24) 233 Grace Fisher 00:38:07.30 Foxcroft School

29 25 279 Peyton Pettaway 00:38:38.36 Highland School

30 (26) 232 Cam Fegley 00:38:41.91 Foxcroft School

31 27 281 Padena Salahy 00:41:30.12 Highland School

32 (28) 239 Dara Olatunji 00:43:43.92 Foxcroft School

33 0 235 Riley Graves 00:48:08.40 Foxcroft School
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